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39971 M H 0 06/18/2020

HX Base Yr

884 NE OKINAWA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 720 62.5347 70.04 50,429 1940 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 660

BAS 660 100 660 30,047

UOP 108 20 22 1,002

UOP 190 20 38 1,730

958 720 32,779

BAS= W1 UOP= N6 W18 S6 E18$ W29 S22 E4 UOP= S10 E19
N10W19$E26 N22$.

BAS

29

22

4

26

22

UOP 6

18

6

18

UOP10

19

10

19

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

5,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00133,029.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.25 0.15 19,954
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HX Base Yr

884 NE OKINAWA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 839 64.3473 72.07 60,467 1945 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 760

BAS 760 100 760 35,602

UOP 35 20 7 328

UOP 70 20 14 656

UOP 128 20 26 1,218

UOP 161 20 32 1,499

1,154 839 39,304

BAS= W22 S20 UOP= S7 E5 N7 W5$ E5 UOP= S7 E23 N7 W23$ E23
UOP=  S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 N20 UOP= N8W16 S8 E16$ W16$.
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20

5 23 10
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7
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0
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HX Base Yr

884 NE OKINAWA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,056 47.8800 28.73 30,339 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 12,136

1,056 1,056 12,136

BAS= W66 S16 E66 N16$.

BAS

66

16

66

16

0


